
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

(E)
Tomasini Enrico
Dondoni Tiziano
(C)
Cervi Fabio
Di Paola Antonio
(B)
Busani Marco
Scandolara Flaviano
(B)
Vanelli Guglielmo
Caffi Alberto
(D)
Grilli Matteo
Maggioni Guido
(B)
Demicheli Giacomo
Vicini Alberto
(B)
Terno Oreste
Manzetto Stefano
(A)
Lecordetti Matteo
Filippini Cristian
(B)
Contini Giancarlo
Monfredini Angelo
(C)
Bottazzi Marco
Guarreschi Vittorino
(A)
Alini Gianmario
Ferrari Franco
(A)
Vailati Emanuele
Zacchetti Ettore emilio
(B)
Sereni Andrea
Bellussi Remo
(A)
Bertuzzi Mattia
Bertuzzi Mattia
(A)
Gritti Silvano
Panzi Gianfranco
(C)
Guerci Gianpietro
Cravero Marco
(A)
Giosue' Antonio
Sangalli Daniele

Rivoltana (Colmic)

Rivoltana (Colmic)

Avis Lenza Casalasca S.P.S. (Maver)

Rivoltana (Colmic)

Rivoltana (Colmic)

Cannisti Monte Bianco (Tubertini)

Pescatori Graffignana A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Avis Lenza Casalasca S.P.S. (Maver)

Il Campione

Cannisti Monte Bianco (Tubertini)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Angelo Bruni (Milo)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Ravanelli (Trabucco)

Il Campione

Angelo Bruni (Milo)

Rivoltana (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

11.709

9.898

9.073

8.951

8.074

3.541

3.128

1.993

8.563

8.467

7.080

6.168

4.476

1.549

1.453

776

6.471
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

(C)
Mora Giampaolo
Azzali Massimo
(C)
Ardemagni Severino
Confalonieri Giovanni carl
(A)
Stellari Luca
Girelli Moris
(A)
Carelli Claudio
Scartabellati Mario
(D)
Casalani Loris
Torregiani Roberto
(F)
Tomasini Andrea
Cravero Luca
(B)
Biasi Francesco
Borsa Ferdinando
(C)
Tessoni Mauro
Bastoni Mauro
(B)
Severgnini Annibale
Ferrari Fausto
(E)
Gandolfi Roberto
Belli Franzin Sergio
(B)
Lupo Pasini Maurizio
Gardinali Stefano
(A)
Cappelli Angelo
Galetti Gianluca
(E)
Riva Gianpaolo
Piroli Massimo
(C)
Valerio Ivan
Marabelli Andrea
(D)
Moro Paolo
Bianchessi Bruno
(F)
Camozzi Roberto
Assirati Giovanni
(E)
Fogliazza Albino
Baga Marco

Avis Lenza Casalasca S.P.S. (Maver)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Castelleonesi (Maver)

Lenza Sabbionese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Cannisti Monte Bianco (Tubertini)

Rivoltana (Colmic)

Ravanelli (Trabucco)

Il Campione

Castelleonesi (Maver)

Cannisti Monte Bianco (Tubertini)

Angelo Bruni (Milo)

Cannisti Monte Bianco (Tubertini)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Pescatori Graffignana A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Angelo Bruni (Milo)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Il Campione

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6.209

4.837

2.833

1.284

1.215

1.207

708

5.604

5.502

3.913

2.793

1.035

597

497

117

5.049

2.680
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

35

36

37

38

39

40

(B)
De Liso Francesco gio
Rinaldi Tomaso
(A)
Marzi Simone
Davini Giuseppe
(D)
Barbieri Angelo
Paletti Giuseppe
(D)
Ferrari Michele
Amabilia Giuliano
(A)
Lupo Pasinett Mario
Pellegrini Teresio
(C)
Zibelli Claudio
Bettinelli Vincenzo tere

Lenza Sabbionese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Pescatori Graffignana A.S.D. (Daiwa)

Il Campione

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Lago Gerundo S.P.S.

Castelleonesi (Maver)

5

5

5

5

5

5

2.091

2.014

311

263

41

0 Cap.
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